Switch 4 41,165 1.64,660 

Meraki MS120-8FP Enterprise License and Support, 5 Year 4 7,576 30,303 
Meraki AC Power Cord for MX and MS (India Plug) 4 635 2,539 
One time installation charges  1 Included Included 

Quantity As per above 
Rate  As per above 
Total cost Rs. 13,09,026/+ Taxes (Rupees: Thirteen Lakh Nine Thousand Twenty Six Only) 

Note 
Mandatory mention on Tax Invoice: buyer’s PAN number and GSTIN number, State code, 
Seller’s PAN Number, GSTIN Number, State Code, Service Code-SAC/HSN number along with 
service/goods description as per GST code 

Support Details: 
Validity 5 Years support from Cisco